
ABB Totalflow https://new.abb.com/

Aeroteck Engineering https://www.aerotek.com/en

AGCO http://www.agcocorp.com/

Amcor Rigid Plastics https://www.amcor.com/

APEX Manufactuing https://www.apexmfg.com/

B&W Trailer Hitches http://www.bwtrailerhitches.com/

Becton Dickinson-Columbus http://www.bd.com/en-us

Black & Veatch https://www.bv.com/

Burns & McDonnell https://www.burnsmcd.com/

Carlisle FoodService Products https://www.carlislefsp.com/

Caterpillar https://www.caterpillar.com/

Chanute Manufacturing http://chanutemfg.com/

CKS Packaging, Inc. - Corporate http://www.ckspackaging.com/

Cobalt Boats https://cobaltboats.com/

CST Industries https://www.cstindustries.com/

Deepwater Chemicals https://www.deepwaterchemicals.com/

Dimensional Innovations https://www.dimin.com/

Ducommun https://www.ducommun.com/

EaglePicher Technologies https://www.eaglepicher.com/

EFCO Corporation http://www.efcocorp.com/

EJ https://www.ejco.com/am/en/

Fabrik Molded Plastics http://www.fabrikind.com/index.html

Fike Corporation http://www.fike.com/

Forte Products http://www.forteproducts.com/

FM Corporation https://www.fmcorp.com/

Georg Fischer Harvel  LLC https://www.gfps.com/country_US/en_US/harvel.html

HBD/Thermoid, Inc. http://www.hbdindustries.com/hbd-thermoid-inc/

HIX Corporation http://www.hixcorp.com/

Honeywell Federal Manufacturing and Technologieshttps://www.kcp.com/

HorizonPSI https://www.horizonpsi.com/

Johnson Controls http://www.johnsoncontrols.com/

Kiewit (Will be located in Automotive lab) https://www.kiewit.com/

Kohler Co. https://www.corporate.kohler.com/#family

Krauss Maffei https://www.kraussmaffei.com/en/

Marion Manufacturing, Inc. https://www.marionmanufacturing.com/

Modine Manufacturing http://www.modine.com/

Molex https://www.molex.com/molex/home

Paragon Films http://www.paragonfilms.com/

Peerless Products, Inc https://www.peerlessproducts.com/

Piping & Equipment http://www.pipingequ.com/

Pittsburg State University Graduate School https://www.pittstate.edu/graduate/index.html

PolyOne Corporation http://www.polyone.com/

Polytainers http://www.polytainersinc.com/

Power Flame, Inc. https://www.powerflame.com/

PTA Plastics https://www.ptaplastics.com/

ETECH Company Day 2018 (Sponsors in yellow)
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Rehrig Pacific Corporation https://www.rehrigpacific.com/products/

Reiloy USA http://reiloyusa.com/

Russell Stover Chocolates https://www.russellstover.com/

Schenck Process https://www.schenckprocess.com/

Signode http://www.signode.com/

Sonoco https://www.sonoco.com/

Spirit Aerosystems https://www.spiritaero.com/

SPX Cooling Technologies https://spxcooling.com/

Standard Motor Products, Inc. http://www.smpcorp.com/en/

Tank Connection LLC https://www.tankconnection.com/

Textron Aviation https://txtav.com/

Viega LLC https://www.viega.us/en/homepage.html

Yanfeng Automotive Interiors https://www.yfai.com/
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